PLAN
MASONRY DETAIL
(FOR MODEL 038V U.L. WINDOW)
ISLAND DETAIL
NOTE: CONDUIT "P" TO BUILDING POWER PANEL
CONDUIT "C" TO JUNCTION BOX BELOW COUNTER
AND EXTENDED ABOVE CEILING TO TELLER AREA
SECTION
ADDITIONAL DRAWINGS TO REFERENCE:
95-701, 99-349, & 99-1160
36
1
2
" M.O.
96
1
2
" M.O.
CONDUITS "C" TO EACH ISLAND
FOR LOW VOLTAGE
INTERCONNECT & AUDIO / VIDEO
38
1
2
"
DUPLEX OUTLET
12VAC, 60Hz, 20A
FINISHED
FLOOR
4 X 4 J-BOX
BELOW COUNTER FOR
AUDIO / VIDEO EXIT
CENTER LINE OF WINDOW
C
O
N
D
U
I
T
C
1
CONDUIT "P" FOR POWER
120VOLT, 60HZ, 20 AMP
DEDICATED BRANCH CIRCUIT
REQUIRED FOR EACH CUSTOMER UNIT.
℄
T
R
A
F
F
I
C
F
L
O
W
4"
ISLAND
WIDTH
24" MIN.
16"
(4) GUARD POSTS
RECOMMENDED
4" DIA. X 24" HIGH MIN.
PLACE AS SHOWN
(MAT'L & LABOR
BY OTHERS)
10
3
16
" CURB TO
TUBE CENTER
22"
3
1
4
"
14"
14
13
16
" TUBE CENTER
TO UNDERGROUND
CONDUIT ACCESS
STUB UP CONDUIT 1" MAX
ABOVE ISLAND SURFACE.
ENTRY LIMITED TO 4-1/2" DIA.
AREA AT CUSTOMER UNIT
30"
36"
36"
12"
MASON SAND
30" CLR BENDS
MILL-WRAPPED
4
1
2
" O.D. TUBING
MILL-WRAPPED
24"108"
24"3
1
4
"
10
3
16
"
OPTIONAL VIDEO SHOWN
C
O
N
D
U
I
T
P
1
HA1000-XLR
CUSTOMER UNIT
46
5
8
"
6"
31
1
2
"
MODEL 035V U.L. WINDOW
OPERATOR UNIT
HA1000-XLR
CUSTOMER UNIT
46
5
8
"
6"
31
1
2
"
TOP OF COUNTER
40"
38
1
2
"
C
O
N
D
U
I
T
P
1
24"
4"
8"
OPTIONAL VIDEO SHOWN
CONDUIT C1
10
3
16
"
3
1
4
"
Revision "1" 04/19/2022 (Corrected Lane 1 tube Routing Reference)
AutoCAD SHX Text
CUSTOM MADE SECURITYUSTOM MADE SECURITYSTOM MADE SECURITYTOM MADE SECURITYOM MADE SECURITYM MADE SECURITY MADE SECURITYMADE SECURITYADE SECURITYDE SECURITYE SECURITY SECURITYSECURITYECURITYCURITYURITYRITYITYTYY
AutoCAD SHX Text
est. 1967
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY
AutoCAD SHX Text
OF HAMILTON SAFE CO. AND SHALL
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT BE REPRODUCED,COPIED,USED
AutoCAD SHX Text
AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR
AutoCAD SHX Text
SALE OF APPARATUS WITHOUT
AutoCAD SHX Text
PERMISSION
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING/MODEL NUMBER
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
10/8/2021
AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
99-1164
AutoCAD SHX Text
PNEUMATIC TUBE SYSTEMS MODEL HA1000-XLRD "202" SYSTEM - UNDERGROUND TUBING
AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DESCRIPTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
6/8/2023
AutoCAD SHX Text
CHANGED LANE WIDTH TO 9'